
Hollywood City Hall
2600 Hollywood Blvd
Hollywood, FL 33020

http://www.hollywoodfl.org

City of Hollywood

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1R-2019-160 Name: Envirowaste Gravity Sewer Contract Renewal

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2019 Department of Public Utilities

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2019 6/5/2019

Title: A Resolution Of The City Commission Of The City Of Hollywood, Florida, Approving And Authorizing
The Appropriate City Officials To Renew The Existing Contract With Envirowaste Services Group, Inc.
For The Gravity Sewer System Condition Assessment, Renewal, And Replacement Program (Also
Known As Inflow/ Infiltration Reduction Program Level Two) - Excavated Point Repairs, As Identified
In The 2007/2008 Wastewater System Master Plan, In The Amount Of $1,166,705.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1  7081A Resolution Rev.pdf, 2. 2  Contract Extension Letter 7081A.pdf, 3. 3  R-2017-073
(Executed).pdf, 4. 4  R-2018-108 (Executed).pdf, 5. TermSheetEnvirowasterenewal2019, 6. 7081
Proposal Bid Form 4 Pages.pdf, 7. 7081  Signed Contract 0500.pdf, 8. BIS 19-162.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptRegular City Commission Meeting6/5/2019 1 Pass

City of Hollywood Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

